ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

DINING TABLE

IMPORTANT NOTE:

= PLACE ALL PARTS ON A CLEAN AND SMOOTH SURFACE SUCH AS A RUG OR CARPET TO AVOID
THE PARTS FROM BEING SCRATCHED.

= BEFORE YOU BEGIN, KINDLY FOLLOW THE ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS STEP BY STEP.
= DO NOT TIGHTEN ALL SCREWS AND BOLTS UNTIL THE TABLE IS FULLY SET-UP.

01-03




CARTON CONTENT:

9 X2
TABLE HARDWARE LISTS
NO. | DESCRIPTION SKETCH QTY | |NO.| DESCRIPTION | SKETCH | QTY
2 A | JcBcBoLT 8 PCS
1 | TABLE TOP 1PC M6 X 60 mm
B :\:’Iif(s;;lann‘:V <) 8 PCS
TABLE LEG SPRING WASHER
2 LE L 2PCS|| ¢ o =) | 8PCS
_—— D agv)\(lilg mm = 4PCS
3 [RAL / 2PCS £ | WOOD BUTTON O |spcs
M14.5
F ,:AI;LEN KEY —— | 1pc
SCREW DRIVER === |IncLubep
STEP 1 HAMMER “j‘m% INCES.;ED

02-03








ASSEMBLY

STEP 2




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

DINING CHAIR

IMPORTANT NOTE:

= PLACE ALL PARTS ON A CLEAN AND SMOOTH SURFACE SUCH AS A RUG OR CARPET TO AVOID

THE PARTS FROM BEING SCRATCHED.

= BEFORE YOU BEGIN, KINDLY FOLLOW THE ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS STEP BY STEP.
™ DO NOT TIGHTEN ALL SCREWS AND BOLTS UNTIL THE CHAIR IS FULLY SET-UP.

01-03








CARTON CONTENT:

(2 B (3 P O (5 P
CHAIR PART LISTS CHAIR HARDWARE LISTS
NO.|[ DESCRIPTION SKETCH QTY [ [NO.[DESCRIPTION | SKETCH | QTY
JCBC BOLT J—
1 | CHAIR BACK % 4pcs || A |icBCEOLT e===) (16 PCS
2 | BOXSEAT <= |apcs || B M6 X 60 mm 16 PCS
3 | FRONTLEG-R | = C | Wex 8 mm 12PCS
— |4Pes D | CSKSCREW 6 |12 PCS
M4 X 32 mm
4 | FRONTLEG - L 4 PCS
E | SPRNCWASHER = |aapcs
9 | SEAT @ 4PCS || F FMI%AT WASHER 44 PCS
G | ALLENKEY ﬁ 1 PC
STEP 1 SCREW DRIVER (== | ncLupen

ﬁ)
100% %

02-03








03-03

ASSEMBLY
COMPLETE !

STEP 2
STEP 3




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

DINING CHAIR

IMPORTANT NOTE:

= PLACE ALL PARTS ON A CLEAN AND SMOOTH SURFACE SUCH AS A RUG OR CARPET TO AVOID

THE PARTS FROM BEING SCRATCHED.

= BEFORE YOU BEGIN, KINDLY FOLLOW THE ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS STEP BY STEP.
™ DO NOT TIGHTEN ALL SCREWS AND BOLTS UNTIL THE CHAIR IS FULLY SET-UP.

01-03








CARTON CONTENT:

ex 2 ex 2 ox 2 ox 2
CHAIR PART LISTS CHAIR HARDWARE LISTS
NO.|[ DESCRIPTION SKETCH QTY | |NO.|DESCRIPTION | SKETCH | QTY
1 | CHAIR BACK 2pcs || A |jemt smmmr) |8 PCS
2 | BOX SEAT 2pcs || B_| Woxamm 8 PCS
JCBC BOLT —
3 | FRONTLEG-R | = |2pes ||| M6X38mm oPes
D CSK SCREW — 6 PCS
M4 X 32 mm
M6
S
5 | SEAT \.— |[2PCS || F FMIEAT WASHER 22 PCS
ALLEN KEY
G | s ) |1Pes
STEP 1 SCREW DRIVER t==s——| ncLupen

100% g

02-03










03-03

ASSEMBLY
COMPLETE !

STEP 2
STEP 3




